COSTA RUGBY

Costa Rugby
2022/2023

On The Costa Rugby Calendar

11/19/2022:
12/03/2022:
12/10/2022:

12/17/2022:
12/26/2022:
01/07/2023:
01/14/2023:
01/21/2023:
01/28/2023:

02/04/2023:
02/11/2023:

02/18/2023:
02/25/2023:
02/26/2023:
03/31/2023:
04/02/2023:
04/05/2023:

June-July:

Girls / Boys Scrimmage vs. Warren HS
Girls Tournament

Girls Tournament

Mira Costa vs. Warren HS

Girls Tournament

Mira Costa vs. La Costa Canyon HS
10" Annual Alumni/Student Touch Tournament

Post Tournament at Sharkeez (Manhattan Beach)
Girls Tournament (Mira Costa host)
Mira Costa vs. Cathedral Catholic HS
Mira Costa @ Fallbrook

BiBi’s Annual Breakfast

Girls Tournament

Mira Costa vs. St. John Bosco HS
Girls Tournament

Mira Costa @ St. Augustine HS

Girls Tournament

Girls Championship

Mira Costa @ Servite

Mira Costa vs. Mission Bay (Senior Night)

LA International 7s Tournament (Boys and Girls)
LA International 7s Tournament (Boys and Girls)
Italy Rugby Tour begins

Mira Costa vs. Appia Rugby Club (Rome, Italy)
Mira Costa vs. Florence RFC (Florence, Italy)
Summer Sevens Series

(Mira Costa host)

(Mira Costa)

13:00-17:00
(TBA)
(TBA)
(TBA)
(TBA)
(TBA)
17:00-20:00

9:00-12:00
JV 12:30 / V 14:00
(TBA)
8:30-12:00
9:00-12:00
JV 12:30 / V 14:00
(TBA)
(TBA)
(TBA)
(TBA)
(TBA)
JV 13:00 / V 14:30




